DEADLINE AND PUBLISHING SCHEDULES 2025

Deadline 1:30 pm on

DEC
JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEPT

OoCT

NOV

DEC

31
7
14
21
28
4
1
18
25
4
11
18
25

For Printing on

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEPT

OoCT

NOV

DEC

2
9
16
23
30
6
13
20
27
6
13
20
27

For Distribution

JAN

FEB

MAR

APR

MAY

JUN

JUL

AUG

SEPT

oCT

NOV

DEC

3

~N

N
(e}

B

BRITISH
COLUMBIA

British Columbia
Gazette Part |

2025

Insertion Rates For Notices

Prices Effective
January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

Deadline and
Publishing Schedules

The British Columbia Gazette

King's Printer Delivery Location:
4000 Seymour PI
Victoria, BCV8X 457

Toll-Free: 1800 663-6105
Telephone: 250 387-6409
Email: BC.Gazette@gov.bc.ca

Mailing Address:
Po Box 9452 Stn Prov Govt
Victoria BCV8W 9V7




NOTICE

Notices and advance payment must reach
the King’s Printer no later than 1:30 pm
on the deadline date (see schedule).

Customers requiring galley proofs prior to printing
must submit copy by 1:30 pm on the Friday before
the next publication (see schedule).

Insertion order requests must be paid in advance.
Accepted payment methods include:

« Visa, Mastercard or American Express (debit-visa
is not accepted at this time).

« Certified Cheque or Money Order (no personal
cheques) made payable to the Minister of Finance.

Once an order has been received by the King’s Printer, a
secure online payment link will be sent via email.

« We cannot accept credit card information by fax
or email.

« Please do not include credit card information
on the insertion order request form, as it cannot
be accepted.

Insertion order request forms must be complete
in full and all information including signatures must
be legible.

« It is the responsibility of the customer to verify
the accuracy of the submission.

« Restoration Ad request must include an
incorporation number. This number can be found
in the customers original incorporation documents

or visit https://orgbook.gov.bc.ca/search

« The mailing address is required to receive a copy
of the British Columbia Gazette; this copy is proof
of publication.

« A receipt will be included with the mailed copy
of the British Columbia Gazette.

British Columbia Gazette Part |
Insertion Rates

The BC Gazette does not offer a discounted rate for
subsequent insertions.

Ad Type Price (Incl. Taxes)
Restoration Application $68.23/ad*
Reinstatement Application $68.23/ad*
Notice to Creditors $68.23/ad*
Land Title Act $80.45/ad

Price subject to word count

All other Ad Types and page space used.

*All ad submissions must fulfill the templated form of
requirements, otherwise the ad will not be eligible for
publication in The BC Gazette.

**Prices are subject to change without prior notice**

For additional word rates please contact the office
of The British Columbia Gazette directly.

*Minimum Charge
Prices include all applicable taxes

All prices include one copy of
The British Columbia Gazette

To Purchase Hard Copy Subscriptions

Please contact:
Crown Publications, King’s Printer

Toll-Free: 1800 663-6105
Telephone: 250 387-6409
Email: BC.Gazette@gov.bc.ca

www.crownpub.bc.ca

View online at: www.bclaws.ca



https://orgbook.gov.bc.ca/search
https://www.crownpub.bc.ca/
https://www.crownpub.bc.ca/
http://www.bclaws.ca/

