Deadline 1:30 pm on		For Printing on		For Distribution	
DEC	31	JAN	2	JAN	3
JAN	7		9		10
	14		16		17
	21		23		24
	28		30		31
FEB	4	FEB	6	FEB	7
	11		13		14
	18		20		21
	25		27		28
MAR	4	MAR	6	MAR	7
	11		13		14
	18		20		21
	25		27		28
APR	1	APR	3	APR	4
	8		10		11
	15		17		22
	22		24		25
	29	MAY	1	MAY	2
MAY	6		8		9
	13		15		16
	20		22		23
	27		29		30
JUN	3	JUN	5	JUN	6
	10		12		13
	17		19		20
	24		26		27
	30	JUL	3	JUL	4
JUL	8		10		11
	15		17		18
	22		24		25
	29		31	AUG	1
AUG	5	AUG	7		8
	12		14		15
	19		21		22
	26		28		29
SEPT	2	SEPT	4	SEPT	5
	9		11		12
	16		18		19
	23		25		26
	29	OCT	2	OCT	3
OCT	7		9		10
	14		16		17
	21		23		24
Nov	28	Nor	30	Nov	31
NOV	4	NOV	6	NOV	7
	11		13		14
	18		20		21
25.5	25	25.5	27	250	28
DEC	2	DEC	4	DEC	5
	9		11		12
	16		18		19
	22		24		29



British Columbia Gazette Part I

2025

Insertion Rates For Notices

Prices Effective
January 1, 2025 - December 31, 2025

Deadline and Publishing Schedules

The British Columbia Gazette

King's Printer Delivery Location: 4000 Seymour Pl Victoria, BC V8X 4S7

Toll-Free: 1 800 663-6105 Telephone: 250 387-6409

Email: BC.Gazette@gov.bc.ca

Mailing Address:

Po Box 9452 Stn Prov Govt Victoria BC V8W 9V7

NOTICE

Notices and advance payment must reach the King's Printer no later than **1:30 pm** on the deadline date (see schedule).

Customers requiring **galley proofs** prior to printing must submit copy by 1:30 pm on the Friday before the next publication (see schedule).

Insertion order requests must be paid in advance. Accepted payment methods include:

- Visa, Mastercard or American Express (debit-visa is not accepted at this time).
- **Certified Cheque or** Money Order (no personal cheques) made payable to the Minister of Finance.

Once an order has been received by the King's Printer, a secure online payment link will be sent via email.

- We cannot accept credit card information by fax or email.
- Please do not include credit card information on the insertion order request form, as it cannot be accepted.

Insertion order request forms must be complete in full and all information including signatures must be legible.

- It is the responsibility of the customer to verify the accuracy of the submission.
- **Restoration Ad** request must include an incorporation number. This number can be found in the customers original incorporation documents or visit https://orgbook.gov.bc.ca/search
- The mailing address is required to receive a copy of the British Columbia Gazette; this copy is proof of publication.
- A receipt will be included with the mailed copy of the British Columbia Gazette.

British Columbia Gazette Part I Insertion Rates

The BC Gazette does not offer a discounted rate for subsequent insertions.

Ad Type	Price (Incl. Taxes)		
Restoration Application	\$68.23/ad*		
Reinstatement Application	\$68.23/ad*		
Notice to Creditors	\$68.23/ad*		
Land Title Act	\$80.45/ad		
All other Ad Types	Price subject to word count and page space used.		

^{*}All ad submissions must fulfill the templated form of requirements, otherwise the ad will not be eligible for publication in The BC Gazette.

For additional word rates please contact the office of *The British Columbia Gazette* directly.

*Minimum Charge
Prices include all applicable taxes

All prices include one copy of The British Columbia Gazette

To Purchase Hard Copy Subscriptions

Please contact: Crown Publications, King's Printer

Toll-Free: 1 800 663-6105 Telephone: 250 387-6409

Email: BC.Gazette@gov.bc.ca

www.crownpub.bc.ca

View online at: www.bclaws.ca

^{**}Prices are subject to change without prior notice**